General Description
The MAX30031–MAX30034 are patent-pending
protection devices intended to (with the help of external,
energy-rated resistors) absorb repetitive defibrillation and
other high-energy pulses to protect sensitive electronic
circuitry in ECG and other medical/industrial equipment.
The devices can withstand over 100,000 defib pulses
without failure.

Defibrillation/Surge/ESD Protector
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  8
Ordering Information
Chip Information
PROCESS: CMOS
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note
that a “+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status
only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but
the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX30031CUA+* 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX30032CUA+* 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX30033CUA+* 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX30034CUA+ 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE